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DESIGNED BY EHREN GAAG

Offering elegant seating in any

space, the McKeldin Bar Stool is built

of solid Maple with a metal foot rail

and lightly padded seat and back

that maintains the clean aesthetic.

The McKeldin Collection also

includes a Counter Height Stool and

offers the option of a slat back or

backless version suited to smaller or

less formal settings
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MCKELDIN

1045-10

Bar Stool

Single
Upholstery

yds
1

sqft
18

Outer Width 18"
Outer Depth 21"
Outer Height 41"
Seat Height 30"
Seat Depth 16"
Carton Weight 28 lbs
Carton Volume 13 cu ft

COM
1457

COL
1603

MB LEATHER

A
1745

B
1817

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1521

2
1541

3
1561

4
1581

5
1601

6
1621

7
1641

8
1661

9
1681

WOOD BASE Standard in Ash  
Maple add  0
Walnut add  273

METAL
STRETCHERS

Standard in Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel add  98

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage

See Materials & Finishes on page 8

1045-10SLB

Bar Stool, Slat Back

Single
Upholstery

yds
0.75

sqft
14

Outer Width 18"
Outer Depth 21"
Outer Height 41"
Seat Height 30"
Seat Depth 17"
Carton Weight 28 lbs
Carton Volume 13 cu ft

COM
1487

COL
1636

MB LEATHER

A
1703

B
1757

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1535

2
1550

3
1565

4
1580

5
1595

6
1610

7
1625

8
1640

9
1655

WOOD BASE Standard in Ash  
Maple add  0
Walnut add  273

METAL
STRETCHERS

Standard in Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel add  98

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage

See Materials & Finishes on page 8
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MCKELDIN

1045-11

Bar Stool, Backless

Single
Upholstery

yds
0.75

sqft
14

Outer Width 18"
Outer Depth 18"
Outer Height 30"
Seat Depth 18"
Carton Weight 25 lbs
Carton Volume 9 cu ft

COM
1262

COL
1388

MB LEATHER

A
1478

B
1532

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1310

2
1325

3
1340

4
1355

5
1370

6
1385

7
1400

8
1415

9
1430

WOOD BASE Standard in Ash  
Maple add  0
Walnut add  273

METAL
STRETCHERS

Standard in Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel add  98

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage

See Materials & Finishes on page 8
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MCKELDIN

1045-10C

Stool, Counter Height

Single
Upholstery

yds
1

sqft
18

Outer Width 18"
Outer Depth 21"
Outer Height 35"
Seat Height 26"
Seat Depth 16"
Carton Weight 28 lbs
Carton Volume 12 cu ft

COM
1442

COL
1586

MB LEATHER

A
1730

B
1802

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1506

2
1526

3
1546

4
1566

5
1586

6
1606

7
1626

8
1646

9
1666

WOOD BASE Standard in Ash  
Maple add  0
Walnut add  273

METAL
STRETCHERS

Standard in Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel add  98

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage

See Materials & Finishes on page 8

1045-10C-SLB

Stool, Counter Height, Slat Back

Single
Upholstery

yds
0.75

sqft
14

Outer Width 18"
Outer Depth 21"
Outer Height 35"
Seat Height 26"
Seat Depth 17"
Carton Weight 28 lbs
Carton Volume 12 cu ft

COM
1454

COL
1599

MB LEATHER

A
1670

B
1724

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1502

2
1517

3
1532

4
1547

5
1562

6
157 7

7
1592

8
1607

9
1622

WOOD BASE Standard in Ash  
Maple add  0
Walnut add  273

METAL
STRETCHERS

Standard in Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel add  98

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage

See Materials & Finishes on page 8
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MCKELDIN

1045-11C

Stool, Counter Height,Backless

Single
Upholstery

yds
0.75

sqft
14

Outer Width 18"
Outer Depth 18"
Outer Height 26"
Seat Depth 18"
Carton Weight 25 lbs
Carton Volume 7 cu ft

COM
1249

COL
1374

MB LEATHER

A
1465

B
1519

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1297

2
1312

3
1327

4
1342

5
1357

6
1372

7
1387

8
1402

9
1417

WOOD BASE Standard in Ash  
Maple add  0
Walnut add  273

METAL
STRETCHERS

Standard in Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel add  98

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage

See Materials & Finishes on page 8
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MCKELDIN

1045-03

Side Chair, Armless

Single
Upholstery

yds
1.25

sqft
23

Outer Width 20.5"
Outer Depth 23"
Outer Height 33"
Seat Height 18.5"
Seat Depth 18"
Carton Weight 40 lbs
Carton Volume 13 cu ft

COM
1693

COL
1862

MB LEATHER

A
2053

B
2143

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
17 73

2
1798

3
1823

4
1848

5
1873

6
1898

7
1923

8
1948

9
1973

WOOD BASE Standard in Ash  
Maple add  0
Walnut add  273

METAL
STRETCHERS

Standard in Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel add  61

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage

See Materials & Finishes on page 8

1045-04

Side Chair

Single
Upholstery

yds
1.25

sqft
23

Outer Width 22.5"
Outer Depth 23"
Outer Height 33"
Seat Height 18.5"
Seat Depth 18"
Arm Height 26"
Width between Arms 20"
Carton Weight 42 lbs
Carton Volume 14 cu ft

COM
1823

COL
2005

MB LEATHER

A
2183

B
2273

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1903

2
1928

3
1953

4
1978

5
2003

6
2028

7
2053

8
2078

9
2103

WOOD BASE &
ARMS

Standard in Ash  
Maple add  0
Walnut add  323

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage

See Materials & Finishes on page 8
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MCKELDIN

Notes

Wood Base and Arms
(Specify Martin Brattrud Finish)
Standard: Solid Wood Ash
No Charge Options: Solid Wood Maple
Premium: Solid Wood Walnut

View Ash Wood Standard Finishes
View Maple Wood Standard Finishes
View Walnut Wood Standard Finishes
Custom Wood Finish produced upon receipt of a customer’s approved sample
match and fee of $200 Net for each unique finish per order.

Metal Stretchers
(Specify Martin Brattrud Finish)
Standard Powder Coat Finishes
View Powder Coat - Metallics
View Powder Coat - Neutrals
View Powder Coat - Color
Custom Powder Coat Finish produced upon receipt of a customer supplied RAL#
and fee of $385 Net, with a minimum order of 25.

Premium: Polished Stainless Steel (PSS) , or Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
View Stainless Steel Premiums

Premium: Hand Rubbed Steel in Brushed Bronze (BBZ) ,  Oiled Bronze (OBZ) ,
Charcoal (CS)  or Black (BS)
View Hand Rubbed Steel Premiums
Hand rubbed finishes are lacquer sealed.

05/10/2023 Martin Brattrud
1224 West 132nd St.
Gardena, CA 90247
tel (323) 770-4171
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https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/7/Wood/19/Ash/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/7/Wood/16/Maple/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/7/Wood/17/Rift+Cut+Oak/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/22/Powder+Coat+-+Metallics/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/23/Powder+Coat+-+Neutrals/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/24/Powder+Coat+-+Color/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/20/Stainless+Steel/7
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/21/Hand+Rubbed+Steel/


MCKELDIN

Materials & Finishes

Metal POWDER COAT -
COLOR

POWDER COAT -
NEUTRALS

POWDER COAT -
METALLICS

STAINLESS STEEL

Wood ASH

MAPLE

WALNUT

Notes

SEE FINISHES ONLINE
WOOD: https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood 
METAL & PAINT: https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal 
CORIAN®: https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian® 
STONE: https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

CLD
Cloud

CMT
Cement

MTL
Gunmetal

SEA
Deep Sea

VBG
Vandenberg

DNE
Dune

CRL
Coral

AGV
Agave

CHR
Churro

SRG
Sugar Gloss

SGM
Sugar Matte

CBG
Carbon Gloss

CBN
Carbon Matte

SIL
Silver

LD
Lead

BRZ
Bronze

FLT
Flint

MCA
Mica

PSS
Polished
Stainless Steel

SSS
Satin Stainless
Steel

ASH1
Shoji

ASH2
Cinder

ASH3
Storm

ASH8
Natural

ASH9
Coal

ASH10
Driftwood

ASH11
Burro

ASH12
Char

ASH13
Dune

ASH14
Coral

ASH15
Agave

ASH16
Deep Sea

ASH17
Vandenberg

MAP1
Bright

MAP2
Natural

MAP4
Fawn

MAP7
Espresso

MAP8
Iron

MAP9
Ebony

WAL1
Natural

WAL2
Deep
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https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood
https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal
https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian%C2%AE
https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

